Disk Bolt Set On-Road

HONDA
Bike Year Front Rear
Size qty Part No. Size qty Part No.
~ Flange Bolt _ Thin Head ~

CB1300SF / 05-13 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 6 | ZT31-3766

BOLD'OL Flange Bolt Thin Head
Flange Bolt Thin Head

X-4 97-03 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 6 | ZT31-3766
Flange Bolt Thin Head

VFR1200F 10-17 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x20 5 | ZT31-3745
Flange Bolt Thin Head

CB1100 10-20 $6-M6x17 5 | ZT31-0555 $10-M8x22 5 | ZT31-3765
Flange Bolt Thin Head

CBR1100XX 97-06 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 6 | ZT31-3766
Flange Bolt Thin Head
Flange Bolt Thin Head

17-21 $6-M6x17 5 | ZT31-0555 $10-M8x22 4 | ZT31-3764

Flange Bolt

CBR1000RR-R 20-21 $6-M6x17 5 | ZT31-0555 - - -
Flange Bolt Thin Head

VTR1000F 97-06 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 4 | ZT31-3764
Flange Bolt Thin Head

CBR954RR 02-03 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 4 | ZT31-3764
Flange Bolt Thin Head

CBR929RR 00-01 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 4 | ZT31-3764
Flange Bolt Thin Head

CB900OF HORNET 02-07 $6-M6x17 6 | ZT31-0556 $10-M8x22 4 | ZT31-3764
Thin Head Thin Head

NC750S/X 14-22 $10-M8x22 5 | ZT31-3765 $10-M8x22 5 | ZT31-3765
Thin Head Thin Head

NC700S/X 12-17 $10-M8x22 5| ZT31-3765 $10-M8x22 5 | ZT31-3765
Flange Bolt Thin Head
Flange Bolt Thin Head

CBR250RR Thin Head

18-22 - - - $10-M8x22 4 | ZT31-3764
YAMAHA
Bike Year Front Rear
Size qty Part No. Size qty Part No.

Pan Head Pan Head

XIR1300 Flange Bolt Pan Head
Pan Head Pan Head

XJR1200 96-97 $8-M8x22 6 | ZT31-1656 $8-M8x22 6 | ZT31-1656
Flange Bolt Thin Head

FZ1-S FAZER 08-14 $8-M6x20 5| ZT31-0785 $10-M8x20 5 | ZT31-3745
Flange Bolt Thin Head

FZ1-N 08-12 $8-M6x20 5 | ZT31-0785 $10-M8x20 5 | ZT31-3745
Flange Bolt Thin Head
Flange Bolt Thin Head

MT-10 17-21 $8-M6x20 5| ZT31-0785 $10-M8x20 5 | ZT31-3745

Disk Bolt Set On-Road 1/5




YZF-R1 04-14 '23[‘,%‘*63% 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢T1hoir_‘,\'7|§jgo 5 | ZT31-3745
YZF-R1/M 15-22 '2;[‘%?63% 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\',|*§j‘2jo 5 | ZT31-3745
TDM900 02-12 ';g[‘ﬁf&gg 6 | 2T31-0786 ¢P§_”MH8eXazd2 6 | ZT31-1656
FZ09 14-17 ';'gr_‘ﬁ/le&gg 5 | ZT31-0785 JPA[‘J;?SO 5 | ZT31-3745
MT-09 14-22 ';'gr_‘f\g/lefﬁ‘z’g 5 | ZT31-0785 JP&[‘,&';SSO 5 | ZT31-3745
TRACER9GT 22 ';'gr_‘,%/l%sgg 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\'/|*§jgo 5 | ZT31-3745
XSR900 16-22 '2;[‘%?63% 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\',|*§3‘2jo 5 | ZT31-3745
FZ8/FAZERS 11-17 '2;[‘%%58'5 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢I>D an head 5 | ZT31-1655
FZ07 15-17 ';)'gr_‘ﬁ/le&gg 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢T1h(§r_‘,\;'§jgo 5 | ZT31-3745
MT-07 14-22 '(:p'gr_‘ﬁ/le&gg 5 | ZT31-0785 JP&[‘,&';ESO 5 | ZT31-3745
XSR700 18-22 ';'gr_‘,%/l%%’g 5 | ZT31-0785 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\',|*§jgo 5 | ZT31-3745
. 03-04 '2;[‘%?65% 6 | ZT31-0786 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\',|*§j‘2jo 5 | ZT31-3745

06-22 ':p'gr_‘ﬁle&gg 5 | zT31-0785 ¢T1h6r_‘,\'/|*§3‘2jo 5 | ZT31-3745
XJ6 DIVERSIONF | 09-16 ';)'gr_‘ﬁ/le&gg 6 | ZT31-0786 ;g_”MHseXazdz 5 | ZT31-1655
XJ6 09-16 ng‘ﬁf&gg 6 | ZT31-0786 df’ an read 5 | ZT31-1655
MT-25/3 17-18 d? an head 5 | ZT31-1655 df an head 3 | ZT31-1653
YZF-R25/R3 15-18 d': anfead 5 | ZT31-1655 ¢P an head 3 | Z731-1653

KAWASAKI
Bike Year : Eont : REak
Size qty Part No. Size qty Part No.
1400GTR 08-16 ¢T1h0ir_‘,\;'§jgz 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h3r_‘,\'j|§jgz 4 | ZT31-3764
Thin Head
ZZR1400 06-17 i:a(:;g sonzltz 2 ;z: :Z:z ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\;'§)fgz 4 | zT31-3764
$10-M8x22

ZZR1200 02-05 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\'2§j§2 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h6r_‘,\;'§j‘2jz 5 | ZT31-3765
ZX-12R 00-06 ¢T1h(‘)r_‘,\;'8efgz 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(§r_‘l\;'§fgz 4 | ZT31-3764
ZRX1200 DAEG 09-16 ¢T1hoir_‘,\'/|*§j§2 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\;'§j§2 4 | ZT31-3764
ZRX1200 01-07 ¢T1h(;[‘,\78efgz 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\;'§;'§‘gz 5 | ZT31-3765
ZRX1100 96-00 ¢T1ho"_‘,\'/|*§j§2 5 | zT31-3765 ¢T1ho"_‘,\;'§j‘2jz 5 | zT31-3765
ZZR1100D 93-00 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\;'8ej‘2jz 5 | ZT31-3765 JPA[‘,&'S)?SZ 4 | ZT31-3764
ZEPHYR1100 92-06 ¢T1hgr_‘,\;'§jgz 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(§r.]|\7§fgz 6 | ZT31-3766
ZX-10R 04-22 ¢T1ho"_‘,\'/|*§j§2 5 | ZT31-3765 Jg%'g;gz 4 | zT31-3764

Disk Bolt Set On-Road 2/5




Thin Head
5 | ZT31-3765 .
NINJA1000 11-19 | $10-M8x22 Thin Head 4 | zT31-3764
Flange Bolt ¢10-M8x22
I s 5 | ZT31-0815
Thin Head
5 | zT31-3765 .
NINJA1000SX 20-2 | $10-M8x22 Thin Head 4 | zT31-3764
Flange Bolt $10-M8x22
Thin Head
5 | zT31-3765 .
71000 03-22 | $10-M8x22 Thin Head 4 | zT31-3764
Flange Bolt $10-M8x22
VERSYS1000/SE | 15-21 JP&[‘JES& 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\;'§j‘2jz 4 | zT31-3764
GPZ900R 93-99 ¢T1hgr_‘,\'2§j§2 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h6r_‘,\;'§3‘2jz 6 | 2T31-3766
900 18-22 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\;'§jgz 5 | zT31-3765 ¢T1h(§r_‘,\;'§)‘jgz 4 | zT31-3764
Z900RS 18-23 ¢T1hgr_‘,\;'§jgz 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h3r_‘,\;'§§§2 4 | zT31-3764
Z90ORS CAFE 18-23 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\'/|*§j§2 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1hc;r-]|\;|§>?gz 4 | zT31-3764
NINJA400 18-22 ¢T1ho"_‘,\;'8ejg2 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\;'§§‘2jz 3 | ZT31-3763
NINJA250 13-22 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\'2§j§2 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h6r_‘,\;'§3‘2jz 3 | 7T31-3763
Thin Head Thin Head
ZX-25R 21-22| Sl 5 |2731-3765 |l 4 | zT31-3764
SUZUKI
Bike Year : GlGHE : REEL
Size qty Part No. Size qty Part No.
GSX1400 01-06 ¢T1ho'r_‘,\'/|"§j‘2js 5 | ZT31-3785 ¢T1h(')r_‘,\'/|*§j‘2js 5 | ZT31-3785
Thin Head Thin Head
99-07|  ieass 5 | 2T31-3785 | NS 5 | zT31-3785
GSX1300R Thin Head
HAYABUSA $10-M8x22 5 | £131-3765 Thin Head
08-19 6 | zT31-3766
Flange Bolt $10-M8x22
L s 5 | zT31-0815
Thin Head Thin Head
Thin Head
5 | zT31-3765 .
BANDIT1250/F/S | 07-16 —210-M8x22 Thin Head 5 | ZT31-3765
Flange Bolt 5 | 7731-0815 $10-M8x22
$10-M8x22 -
V-STROM1000/XT | 17 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\;'8efgz 5 | ZT31-3765 ¢T1h(§r_‘,\;'§)"fgz 4 | ZT31-3764
GSX-S1000F 15-20 Qg?ﬁ%ﬁgg 6 | ZT31-0786 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\'7|§§§2 5 | ZT31-3765
GSX-51000 15-21 ';'gr_‘,%lee.ﬁg'g 6 | 2T31-0786 ¢T1h(i)r_‘,\;'§jgz 5 | ZT31-3765
GSX-S1000GT 22 '2;[‘%?65% 6 | zT31-0786 ¢T1hci)r_‘,\;'§j‘2jz 5 | ZT31-3765
01-04 ¢T1h(;r_‘,\;'§j§8 5 | zT31-3785 ¢T1h6r_‘,\;'§j‘2js 5 | zT31-3785
GSX-R1000/R 05-08 ¢T1h(§r_‘,\;'§jgz 5 | zT31-3765 ¢T1h(§r_‘,\;'§fgz 5 | ZT31-3765
Flange Bolt Thin Head

Disk Bolt Set On-Road 3/5




Thin Head Thin Head

Flange Bolt Thin Head

Thin Head Thin Head
o 06-07|  Jfoleas, 5| Z131-3765 | 0Tvees, 5 | ZT31-3765

Flange Bolt Thin Head

08-19 B Ereno0 6 | ZT31-0786 | 40 \igass 5 | ZT31-3765
DUCATI
Front
qty Part No.
DIAVEL/DARK/ Flange Bolt
1299 PANIGALE/S/R | 15-17 Q;Tﬁ%ﬁgg 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
1199 PANIGALE/S/R | 12-15 (';'g[‘ﬁﬂesigg 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
959 PANIGALE 16-17 Qg?ﬁ%i% 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
959 PANIGALE Flange Bolt
959 PANIGALEV2 | 20-21 (';'g[‘,\gA%)B(% 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
899 PANIGALE 14-15 (';'g[‘ﬁﬂeg?(gg 5 | zT31-3825 - - -
$S 1000/DS 03-06 Qg[‘ﬁ%igg 6 | ZT31-3826 - - -
MONSTER 1200/S/R | 14-21 Qg?ﬁ%ﬁ% 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
MONSTER 821/ Flange Bolt
MULTISTRADA Flange Bolt
1200/S/PIKES 10-18 $8-M8X20 5 | Z131-3825 - - -
HYPERMOTARD/SP | 13-15 Q;Tﬁ%ﬁgg 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
HYPERMOTARD Flange Bolt
STREETFIGHTER Flange Bolt
aa5/s 10-15 o ErENoD 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
PAUL SMART 1000 | 06 Qg[‘&%ﬁgg 6 | 2T31-3826 - - -
GT 1000/TOURING | 07-10 Qg?ﬁ%ﬁ% 6 | ZT31-3826 - - -
SPORT 1000/5 06-09 Qg[‘ﬁ%igg 6 | ZT31-3826 - - -
MV AGUSTA
Bik Y Front Rear
e ear Size qty Part No. Size qty Part No.

F4/R/RR 12-16 Qg?ﬁ%ﬁ% 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -
F3 800/RC 15-16 Qg[‘ﬁ%ﬁ% 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -

Flange Bolt
F3 675 15-16| a0 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -

Flange Bolt
BRUTALE 1090RR | 13-16| [ 2nge 000 5 | ZT31-3825 - - -

Flange Bolt
DRAGSTAR800/RR | 15-16|  {2nEe 000 5 | zT31-3825 - - -

Disk Bolt Set On-Road 4/5




BRUTALE 800/RR | 13-16 ;'g[‘,%ﬂ%?(g'g 5 | ZT31-3825
BRUTALE 675 12-14 Qg?ﬁ%ﬁ% 5 | ZT31-3825
SO SMOVELOCE 14516 Qg[‘,%,legigg 5 | zT31-3825
RIVALE 800 13-16 SJSTEA%?&'& 5 | zT31-3825
STRADALE 800 15-16 ng‘ﬁ%igg 5 | zT31-3825

# IOV AT ER RIS DHE

Disk Bolt Set On-Road 5/5




